
Jackson County Courthouse
415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri  64106
(816)881-3242

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 04471 Name: narrow-band public service radio system

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:11/5/2012 Justice and Law Enforcement Committee

On agenda: Final action:11/5/2012 11/13/2012

Title: AN ORDINANCE appropriating $1,217,000.00 from the undesignated fund balance of the 2012 911
Fund and awarding a contract for the furnishing of a narrow-band public service radio system for use
by various County departments to Motorola Solutions, Inc., of Schaumburg, IL, under the terms and
conditions set forth in City of Kansas City, Missouri Contract No. EV0593, an existing government
contract, at an actual cost to the County not to exceed $4,838,855.00.

Sponsors: James D. Tindall

Indexes: 911 SYSTEM FUND, CITY OF KANSAS CITY

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 4471adopt.pdf, 2. 4471CON.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Consent AgendaCounty Legislature11/13/2012 0

perfectCounty Legislature11/13/2012 0 Pass

suspend the rules to consider final
passage

County Legislature11/13/2012 0 Pass

Consent AgendaCounty Legislature11/13/2012 0 Pass

adoptCounty Legislature11/13/2012 0 Pass

Justice and Law Enforcement
Committee

11/13/2012 0

Go To 1st PerfectionCounty Legislature11/9/2012 0 Pass

assign to committeeCounty Legislature11/5/2012 0

Jackson County Missouri Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

