
Jackson County Courthouse
415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri  64106
(816)881-3242

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 04686 Name: improvements at the new Sheriff's Headquarters  -
Cooperative Agreement with Motorola Solutions,
Inc. and  Agreement with Superior Bowen Asphalt

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:11/3/2014 County Legislature

On agenda: Final action:11/3/2014 11/3/2014

Title: AN ORDINANCE appropriating $254,886.00 from the undesignated fund balance of the 2014 Special
Road and Bridge Fund, authorizing the County Executive to execute Change Order No. 3 to the
Cooperative Agreement with Motorola Solutions, Inc., at a cost savings to the County of $119,636.00,
and authorizing Change Order No. 1 to the Agreement with Superior Bowen Asphalt for the furnishing
of parking lot improvements to the new Sheriff’s Headquarters, at a cost to the County not to exceed
$254,886.00.

Sponsors: Dan Tarwater III

Indexes: CHANGE ORDER, COOPERATIVE AGREEMENT, SPECIAL ROAD & BRIDGE FUND

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 4686adopt, 2. 4686CO.pdf, 3. 4686CO

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

perfectCounty Legislature11/3/2014 0 Pass

suspend the rules to consider final
passage

County Legislature11/3/2014 0 Pass

adoptCounty Legislature11/3/2014 0 Pass

Jackson County Missouri Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

